
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  153 SCT:  47

12125 Remi 60.30 3 2 0NQ 0Wagner Kvam 0

12126 Mabel 58.81 2 0 0NQ 2Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  158 SCT:  45

16128 Mazi 43.23 1 0 0NQ 0Bartz 0

16129 Maisy 53.31 3 1 0NQ 1McCabe 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  162 SCT:  43

20130 Petey 29.14 0 01 100Q 0Wieland 0

20131 Emmi 33.68 0 02 100Q 0Forsythe 0

20093 Keen 58.47 2 0 0NQ 2Callery 0

20132 Lyric 53.10 2 0 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  162 SCT:  48

16119 Hollo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

20056 Emmy 30.62 0 01 100Q 0Levison 0

20122 Cristo 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Olson 1

20124 Portia 38.93 1 1 0NQ 0Dahl 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  50

08061 Haema 31.35 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08069 Paige 32.47 0 02 100Q 0Gahan 0

08062 Ben 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 1

08063 Whimzi 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Falk 1

08066 Paris 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 1

08067 Sadie 33.01 1 0 0NQ 0McElroy 0

08068 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  47

12077 Lucky 30.72 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

12072 Tango 44.04 2 0 0NQ 0Bernhart 0

12073 Wheezer 47.76 1 0 0NQ 0Grote 0

12074 Shire 49.11 3 0 0NQ 1Nickolaou 0

12075 Rooney 52.46 3 0 0NQ 2Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  45

16084 Twix 23.64 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

16079 Butter 34.39 0 02 100Q 0Mitzel 0

16082 Blink 37.41 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

16085 Luna 37.44 0 04 100Q 0Bartz 0

16083 Zeva 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Koon 1

16086 Kiva 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  43

20102 Biscuit 26.53 0 01 100Q 0Geller 0

20101 Auggie 30.39 0 02 100Q 0McCabe 0

20100 Harley 30.98 0 03 100Q 0Hafner 0

20089 Roadie 32.46 0 04 100Q 0Crone 0

20107 Ryder 33.01 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20106 Yikes 33.13 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20096 Twizzle 33.45 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20078 Fozzie 33.94 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20097 Free-Beer 36.96 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20091 Skip 37.76 1 0 0NQ 0Woodard 0

20094 Bailey 43.86 1 1 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0
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20095 Navi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Kuschel 1

20103 Fi 25.21 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20104 Rave 30.11 0 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20105 Vista 50.54 1 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

20109 Sophie 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Johnson 1

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  162 SCT:  46

24090 Bliss 34.20 0 01 100Q 0Mathias 0

24112 Paisley 35.82 0 02 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24116 Ripley 36.08 0 03 100Q 0Mathias 0

24118 Quest 37.44 0 04 100Q 0Rensink 0

24110 Porter 0.00 3 0 0NQ 2Skildum 1

24113 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  153 SCT:  52

08038 Shay 28.95 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  50

12035 Zada 39.62 0 2 0NQ 0Bush 0

12036 Minne 43.99 2 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12039 Sparky 27.02 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  48

16041 Chia 30.26 0 01 100Q 0Stein 0

16051 Mira 32.37 0 02 100Q 0Reedy 0

16053 Bear 35.28 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16047 Petra 37.37 0 04 100Q 0Sutich 0

16044 Booty 43.34 2 0 0NQ 2Belz 0

16045 Marshal 26.45 0 0 0NQ 1O'Sell 0

16048 Lark 61.23 1 0 0NQ 0Ross 0

16049 Laser 36.05 0 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

16054 Jazzy 31.77 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

16040 Prada 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mark 0

16050 Tory 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  162 SCT:  51

20058 Nyx 32.46 0 01 100Q 0Mathias 0

20059 Mila 32.96 1 0 0NQ 0Reidt 0

20060 Smokey 48.29 2 0 0NQ 1Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  120 SCT:  52

08020 Kit 56.63 0 01 96Q 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  120 SCT:  44

16021 Psychic 21.09 1 0 0NQ 1Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  120 SCT:  40

20015 M-E! 18.30 0 01 100Q 0Derr 0

20012 Gusto 24.87 0 02 100Q 0Lisson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  120 SCT:  53

08017 Eddie 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Leavitt 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  51

12008 Yo-Yo 31.27 0 01 100Q 0Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  47

16009 Surly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Myers McKenney 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  43

20014 Brink 0.00 0 0 0AJC 0Carlier 0

12/10/2024 Page 2 of 3AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20010 Yenko 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Falk 1

20013 Hype 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Edstrom 0

20011 Pyro 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Geller 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  152 SCT:  46

24016 Cooper 29.17 0 01 100Q 0Connolly 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  152 SCT:  56

08001 Hondo 51.04 4 0 0NQ 1Falk 0

08003 Ouija 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Riel 1

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  152 SCT:  52

12006 Tucci 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08066 Paris 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12077 Lucky 35.81 0 01* 100Q 0Johnson 0

12125 Remi 46.50 0 1 0NQ 1Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16084 Twix 29.59 0 01* 100Q 0Wagner 0

16079 Butter 50.35 0 1 0NQ 1Mitzel 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20103 Fi 29.08 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20106 Yikes 38.17 0 02 100Q 0Flaws 0

20095 Navi 33.94 0 1 0NQ 0Kuschel 0

20102 Biscuit 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Geller 1

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08038 Shay 34.01 0 01* 100Q 0Wagner 0

08065 Frankie 48.55 0 02 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12039 Sparky 33.75 0 01* 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12035 Zada 34.60 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16041 Chia 34.64 0 01* 100Q 0Stein 0

20078 Fozzie 39.71 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

16053 Bear 40.68 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

16044 Booty 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Belz 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20056 Emmy 45.09 0 3 0NQ 0Levison 0

20058 Nyx 41.17 0 1 0NQ 1Mathias 0

20059 Mila 46.43 1 1 0NQ 0Reidt 0
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